1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°

15°

 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
SAI DE BAIXO
BRILHANTE

CARRASCO JUNIOR

SEM FREIO
TAZ
RECRUTA
RELICARIO
TRUCK
DEUS DO TROVAO
ESTRELINHA
PASTOR
TOP
ROMARIO
QUE LOUCURA
BUTECO

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
RODRIGO LEAL
MATHEUS E IGOR
SAULO
ROBERTINHO
MICHEL
ROBO
SIDNEI
FABIANO
JOAO JESUS
FABIANO
JEAN
WELLIGTON
JORGE
RENATO
VICTOR

COLEIRO 10/07/2021

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
MARICa
RIO
ITABORAI
RIO
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
MARICA
CAXIAS

SAO GONGALO

10/15 min
0/161
0/144
0/134
0/124
0/124
0/116
0/100
0/93
0/90
0/84
0/80
0/62
0/53
0/49
0/40

Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos

0

O EEN © EON O EEN © EEN © EEN © EEN O e

02/05/2024 07:54

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



