

COLEIRO 10/07/2021 Torneio do Coelho - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	SAI DE BAIXO	coelho	RODRIGO LEAL	SAO GONÇALO	0/161	0
2°	BRILHANTE	coelho	MATHEUS E IGOR	NITEROI	0/144	0
3°	CARRASCO JUNIOR	coelho	SAULO	MARICá	0/134	0
4 °	SEM FREIO	amacap	ROBERTINHO	RIO	0/124	0
5°	TAZ	coelho	MICHEL	ITABORAI	0/124	0
6°	RECRUTA	amacap	ROBO	RIO	0/116	0
7 °	RELICARIO	coelho	SIDNEI	SAO GONÇALO	0/100	0
8°	TRUCK	coelho	FABIANO	ITABORAI	0/93	0
9°	DEUS DO TROVAO	coelho	JOAO JESUS	NITEROI	0/90	0
10°	ESTRELINHA	coelho	FABIANO	SAO GONÇALO	0/84	0
11°	PASTOR	coelho	JEAN	SAO GONÇALO	0/80	0
12°	ТОР	coelho	WELLIGTON	ITABORAI	0/62	0
13°	ROMARIO	coelho	JORGE	MARICA	0/53	0
14°	QUE LOUCURA	coelho	RENATO	CAXIAS	0/49	0
15°	BUTECO	coelho	VICTOR	SAO GONÇALO	0/40	0